## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM670113

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Intermix Holdco, Inc.		05/20/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Intermix Holdco, LLC
Street Address:	1440 Broadway, 5th Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10018
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	86390921	19FIFTH	
Serial Number:	86109325	IN THE MIX	
Serial Number:	86103618	BEYOND BEST DRESSED	
Serial Number:	88976020	FIFTH & MODE	
Serial Number:	74623561	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	75247502	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	85802593	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	85802597	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	85983839	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	85086716	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	85802596	INTERMIX	
Serial Number:	90033640	INTERMIX	

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 9175229988

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212.735.8688

Email: msegui@morrisoncohen.com

**Correspondent Name:** Arian F. Jabbary

Address Line 1: 909 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007403 FRAME: 0047 900639211

Address Line 4: New	w York, NEW YORK 10022
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	029338-0002(AJABBARY)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arian F. Jabbary
SIGNATURE:	/Arian F. Jabbary/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2021
Total Attachments: 4	

source=INTERMIX HOLDCO LLC - DE - Conversion#page1.tif source=INTERMIX HOLDCO LLC - DE - Conversion#page2.tif source=INTERMIX HOLDCO LLC - DE - Conversion#page3.tif source=INTERMIX HOLDCO LLC - DE - Conversion#page4.tif



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "INTERMIX HOLDCO, INC." TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM

"INTERMIX HOLDCO, INC." TO "INTERMIX HOLDCO, LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2021, AT 8:52 O'CLOCK

A.M.

4381123 8100V SR# 20211916151

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justini in surince successive states

Authentication: 203249670

Date: 05-20-21



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "INTERMIX

HOLDCO, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MAY,

A.D. 2021, AT 8:52 O'CLOCK A.M.

TARVS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

4381123 8100V SR# 20211916151

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justice to Billion Source of State

Authentication: 203249670

Date: 05-20-21

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:52 AM 05/20/2021 FILED 08:52 AM 05/20/2021 SR 20211916151 - File Number 4381123

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.) The jurisdiction where the Corpora	tion first formed is Delaware
2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior	to filing this Certificate is Delaware
3.) The date the corporation first forme	ed is June 29, 2007
The second secon	ediately prior to filing this Certificate is
5.) The name of the Limited Liability ( Formation is Intermix Holde	Company as set forth in the Certificate of o, LLC
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders 20th day of May	signed have executed this Certificate on the, A.D. 2021
	Marie Ma By:
	Marie Ma Print or Type

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1.	The name of the limited lia	ability company is Intermix Holdco, LLC	
2.		he limited liability company in the State of	of Delaware is
locat	ed at 1209 Orange Street		(street),
in the	e City of Wilmington	, Zip Code 19801	. The
name	e of the Registered Agent at s	uch address upon whom process against t	his limited
liabil	ity company may be served	is The Corporation Trust Company	
	BRING BRYANDOWN MARKET AND A PARKEN WAS A BROAD AND A PARKET OF THE STANDARD WAS A PARKET OF THE STANDARD AND A	IONEANN E BRITAIN CHUINTEN CHE CHE AT THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	and the second s
		Marie Ma	
		By:	
		Authorized Person	
		numoned i cisoi	2
		Name: Marie Ma	
		Print or Type	***************************************

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:52 AM 05/20/2021 FILED 08:52 AM 05/20/2021 SR 20211916151 - File Number 4381123

**RECORDED: 08/25/2021**